
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life August 5, 2018

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $88,634 33
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $57,548 30
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $51,474 21

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $45,084 1
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $38,794 19
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $32,414 7
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $31,818 12

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $29,124 11
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $27,376 13
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $24,472 16
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $23,131 9
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $23,081 11
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $22,069 8
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $20,940 6
Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $20,472 1
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $18,564 5
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $18,492 4
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $17,760 5
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $17,052 5
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $15,528 3
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $14,585 8
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $13,212 4
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $13,104 3
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $12,688 6
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $12,490 2
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $12,280 8

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $9,300 4
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $9,300 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $9,204 2
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $9,060 2
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $9,000 2
Bowes, Richard Bowes Insurance Agency $8,772 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $8,316 3
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $8,292 2
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $7,716 2
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $7,644 2
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $7,644 1
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $6,696 4
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $6,516 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $6,504 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $6,245 7
Chevrier, Alain G. Chevrier Insurance Agency $6,012 1
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $5,916 1
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $5,652 1
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $5,496 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $5,496 2
Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $5,448 2
Gress, Ronald United Specialty Associates Corp. $5,307 2
Geoghegan, John R. Geoghegan Insurance Agency $5,256 1
Katz, Annette Katz Insurance Agency $5,256 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $5,088 1
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $5,080 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $5,024 5



General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life August 5, 2018

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $4,958 2
Chacon Financial Group $4,920 1
Tornes, Luis Jr. Tornes Insurance Agency $4,920 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $4,836 2
Hefti, David Hefti Insurance Agency $4,776 2
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $4,776 2
Maz & Associates, LLC $4,764 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $4,548 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $4,452 1
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $4,368 3
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $4,296 1
Larsen, Blair M. Larsen Insurance Agency $4,296 1
Roizner, Moises V. Roizner Insurance Agency $4,200 1
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $3,984 1
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $3,984 1
Blumetti, James W. Blumetti Insurance Agency $3,924 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $3,845 5
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $3,840 2
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $3,768 2
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $3,696 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $3,612 1
Beaudette, Aaron Beaudette Insurance Agency $3,516 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $3,480 1
McDowell, Jason P. McDowell Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Banville, Richard Banville Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Halperin, Murray A. Halperin Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Roebuck, Jay Roebuck Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Hulbert, James H. Hulbert Insurance Agency $3,096 1
Leavitt, Laurie A. Leavitt Insurance Agency $3,036 1
Askins, William T. Askins Insurance Corp. $3,024 1
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Black, Ana M. Black Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $3,024 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Lewis, Robert W. Lewis Insurance Agency $2,964 2
Senior Health Plan Specialists $2,916 1
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $2,856 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $2,854 2
Cook, David Cook Insurance Agency $2,844 1
Carrollwood Insurance $2,776 2
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $2,736 1
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Bonaventure, Michel Bonaventure Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Diverse Insurance Solutions $2,628 1
Fatseas, Stefan J. Fatseas Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Mann, Harvey S. Mann Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Peltz, Arnold Peltz Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Snow, Audrey Snow Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Vickers, Jordan Vickers Insurance Agency $2,568 2
Ware, Kelly J. Ware Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $2,556 1
Malave, Samuel Malave Insurance Agency $2,556 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDING

August 5, 2018

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $45,084 Haass, David $20,472

Caravousanos, George J. Jr. $11,664 Rosenberg, Eric $11,040

Sperling, Philip S. $9,492 Palmer, Casey V. $5,916
Ottovegio, Xiomara $9,300 Kovacs, Michael $5,820
Kempler, Gary S. $9,120 Costanzo, Nicholas P. $5,652
Savage, Gina $8,976 Lembcke, Julia $5,652
Bowes, Richard $8,772 Mangini, Rosemary $5,484
Hansen, Keith M. $8,616 Geoghegan, John R. $5,256
Ahlbum, Tim $8,268 Katz, Annette $5,256
Pekala, David $7,644 Ripoll, Glenn A. $5,100
Schwartz, Scott J. $6,516 Long, Rodney L. $5,088
Slovitt, Edwin J. $6,504 Warner, Russell G. III $5,080
Ranney, Eugene $6,444 Gratzon, Peter $5,040
Chevrier, Alain G. $6,012

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Armbrecht, Keith $4,980 Cohen, Samuel $3,924
Stevens, Jason $4,932 Ventolo, Gerard F. $3,900
Tornes, Luis Jr. $4,920 Stamper, John W. $3,696
Borde, Corrie $4,776 Ruscigno, Jo E. $3,672
Gauldin, Brian K. $4,764 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $3,648
Maslowski, Christopher $4,764 Keating, Gizella $3,648
Sachs, Kerry $4,716 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $3,612
Blackwelder, Robert V. $4,620 Kramer, Andrew $3,612
Gilbert, Brian $4,548 Sakharoff, Richard D. $3,612
Merritt, Dee $4,452 Beaudette, Aaron $3,516
Stevens, Sandra K. $4,332 Mangini, Nicholas L. $3,516
Bala, Brenda $4,296 Eppy, Joseph $3,480
Gerner, Karen C. $4,296 Kingsley, Beverly J. $3,480
Larsen, Blair M. $4,296 Pancallo, Thomas $3,480
Valery, Douglas M. $4,296 Weiland, David $3,444
Magill, Richard S. $4,271 Waxman, Andrew B. $3,420
Goldsher, Cindy $4,212 Halperin, Murray A. $3,300
Mager, Alexander M. $4,212 Roebuck, Jay $3,300
Roizner, Moises V. $4,200 Ziadeh, Abedel N. $3,300
Rosati, Lisa $4,118 Stewart, Roger L. $3,192
Cancio, Maria $3,984 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $3,180
Holmquist, James A. $3,984 Hulbert, James H. $3,096

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)



FOR THE WEEK ENDING

August 5, 2018

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Leavitt, Laurie A. $3,036 Claassen, Matthew J. $2,736
Askins, William T. $3,024 Pape, Anthony G. $2,736
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $3,024 Lasman, David $2,712
Bergollo, Kristian J. $3,024 Gordon, Aaron $2,630
Boylan, Peter W. $3,024 Aronoff, Thomas H. $2,628
Campana, Diana M. $3,024 Bonaventure, Michel $2,628
Campbell, Stuart W. $3,024 Cholak, Paul M. $2,628
Ismodes, Ana Maria E. $3,024 Cohen, Sheila G. $2,628
Levi, Baruch $3,024 Hanes, Darlene M. $2,628
Hilgendorf, Sydney M. $2,976 Hoyek, Tony N. $2,628
Abbatiello, Vincent $2,952 Lobdell, Deborah H. $2,628
Horan-Luce, Gracemarie $2,916 Miller, Phyllis D. $2,628
Titolo, John $2,916 Oblaczynski, William J. $2,628
Biederman, Julie $2,868 Peltz, Arnold $2,628
Capella, Edgar $2,868 Schwartz, Richard S. $2,628
Eserman, Clifton W. $2,868 Shelton, Jana C. $2,628
Franco, Salvador $2,868 Slyh, Daniel P. $2,628
Gutierrez, Cynthia $2,868 Snow, Audrey $2,628
Hoyek, Pete N. $2,868 Stille, Benjamin G. $2,628
Needleman, Steven M. $2,868 Dorfman, Aaron $2,568
Raaf, Kevin R. $2,868 Goldman, Michael A. $2,568
Stevens, Carl R. $2,868 Vickers, Jordan $2,568
Alan, Stuart $2,856 Ware, Kelly J. $2,568
Eastridge, Jonan $2,844 Balogh, Christian J. $2,556
Johnston, Larry W. $2,799 Malave, Samuel $2,556
Jaffe, Joseph A. $2,796 Kovarsky, Nathan S. $2,508
Gardner, William E. $2,748


	GA Combined 8.5.18
	WA Combined 8.5.18

